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VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú Párbajtõr
Budapest, 2016 április 16.

Fencers (all, structured order - 36 fencers)
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number name and first name club
32 KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS

JAKAB Dávid BHSE
KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE
TARDI Gábor DVE
BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS

51 DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS
64 LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV

NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV
64 BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI

TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI
ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI
PAULIK Tamás KVSE
TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE
VAJGEL Pál KVSE

64 FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000
51 SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000

USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000
ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000

46 BARTKÓ Zalán MTK
64 ECSEDI Sámuel MTK
22 SOMODY Soma MTK

TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE
ZENTAI Márk NKE SE
MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA

51 SASS Ádám OMS-TATA
32 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA
46 ALBERT Márk Noel OSC
11 MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK
9 RUTAI Nimród SZTE

VÁRADI Bence TSC
38 FIETJE Flórián VASAS
3 GYENES András VASAS
8 SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS

51 NAGY Benedek VVSK
NAGY Nándor VVSK
SINKA Gáspár VVSK
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VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú Párbajtõr
Budapest, 2016 április 16.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

36 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
36 fencers
7 poules (1 poule of 6, 6 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
36 qualifiers

Round No 2
36 fencers
7 poules (1 poule of 6, 6 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
36 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 36 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú Párbajtõr
Budapest, 2016 április 16.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    10:15    piste No  5
Referee: BUTA Levente

V/M ind. HS rank
TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI  1  0  V  0 0.250 -13 6 5
ECSEDI Sámuel MTK  V  1  V  3 0.500 -1 14 2
GYENES András VASAS  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
NAGY Benedek VVSK  4  4  1  V 0.250 -1 14 4
TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE  V  V  1  0 0.500 -2 11 3

Poule No 2    10:15    piste No  6
Referee: LÉNÁRD Vince

V/M ind. HS rank
SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS V3  V  V  1 0.750 6 14 2
SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000  2  V  3  1 0.250 -2 11 4
BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI  0  0  4  0 0.000 -16 4 5
KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE  1  V  V  0 0.500 -6 11 3
TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

Poule No 3    10:15    piste No  7
Referee: TURNAI Gergõ

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV  4  0  1  0 0.000 -15 5 5
MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA  V  1  4  0 0.250 -9 10 4
FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000  V  V  2  0 0.500 1 12 3
DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS  V  V  V  1 0.750 4 16 2
RUTAI Nimród SZTE  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

Poule No 4    10:15    piste No  8
Referee: ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik

V/M ind. HS rank
JAKAB Dávid BHSE  3  2  1  V 0.250 -8 11 4
ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000  V  2  0  2 0.250 -9 9 5
BARTKÓ Zalán MTK  V  V  1  V 0.750 4 16 2
MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV  4  V  3  1 0.250 -4 13 3

Poule No 5    10:15    piste No  9
Referee: DOBOS Ferenc

V/M ind. HS rank
SINKA Gáspár VVSK  2  0  V  V 0.500 -1 12 3
PAULIK Tamás KVSE  V  3  V  V 0.750 10 18 2
SOMODY Soma MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
SASS Ádám OMS-TATA  3  1  0  V 0.250 -9 9 4
USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000  0  0  1  3 0.000 -16 4 5
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VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    10:15    piste No  10
Referee: TORNYOSI Szabolcs

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Nándor VVSK  V  V  0  V 0.750 1 15 2
VÁRADI Bence TSC  1  V  V  V 0.750 6 16 1
KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS  4  0  V  V 0.500 -3 14 4
ALBERT Márk Noel OSC  V  3  4  V 0.500 4 17 3
BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS  4  2  3  3 0.000 -8 12 5

Poule No 7    10:15    piste No  11_12
Referee: MOLNÁR Petra, ELEKES Márton

V/M ind. HS rank
ZENTAI Márk NKE SE  0  1  3  2  3 0.000 -14 9 6
FIETJE Flórián VASAS  V  V  3 V4  4 0.600 5 21 3
TARDI Gábor DVE  V  4  4  2  0 0.200 -4 15 5
ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI  V V4  V  V  0 0.800 2 19 2
SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA V4  3 V3  2 V3 0.600 1 15 4
VAJGEL Pál KVSE V4  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 20 1
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VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú Párbajtõr
Budapest, 2016 április 16.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 RUTAI Nimród SZTE 1.000 19 20
2 TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE 1.000 18 20
3 GYENES András VASAS 1.000 17 20
3 MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK 1.000 17 20
5 SOMODY Soma MTK 1.000 16 20
6 VAJGEL Pál KVSE 0.800 10 20
7 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI 0.800 2 19
8 PAULIK Tamás KVSE 0.750 10 18
9 VÁRADI Bence TSC 0.750 6 16

10 SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS 0.750 6 14
11 BARTKÓ Zalán MTK 0.750 4 16
11 DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS 0.750 4 16
13 NAGY Nándor VVSK 0.750 1 15
14 FIETJE Flórián VASAS 0.600 5 21
15 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA 0.600 1 15
16 ALBERT Márk Noel OSC 0.500 4 17
17 FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000 0.500 1 12
18 ECSEDI Sámuel MTK 0.500 -1 14
19 SINKA Gáspár VVSK 0.500 -1 12
20 TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE 0.500 -2 11
21 KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS 0.500 -3 14
22 KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE 0.500 -6 11
23 NAGY Benedek VVSK 0.250 -1 14
24 SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000 0.250 -2 11
25 LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV 0.250 -4 13
26 JAKAB Dávid BHSE 0.250 -8 11
27 MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA 0.250 -9 10
28 SASS Ádám OMS-TATA 0.250 -9 9
28 ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000 0.250 -9 9
30 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI 0.250 -13 6
31 TARDI Gábor DVE 0.200 -4 15
32 BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS 0.000 -8 12
33 ZENTAI Márk NKE SE 0.000 -14 9
34 NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV 0.000 -15 5
35 BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI 0.000 -16 4
35 USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000 0.000 -16 4
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Poules, round No 2

page 1/2

Poule No 1    11:15    piste No  5
Referee: BUTA Levente

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA  1  V  V  V 0.750 12 16 2
RUTAI Nimród SZTE V2  V  V  V 1.000 10 17 1
TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI  0  2  V  V 0.500 -2 12 3
FIETJE Flórián VASAS  2  2  4  V 0.250 -4 13 4
ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000  0  2  0  2 0.000 -16 4 5

Poule No 2    11:15    piste No  6
Referee: TURNAI Gergõ

V/M ind. HS rank
TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA  0  1  1  2 0.000 -16 4 5
TARDI Gábor DVE  1  V  1  V 0.500 -2 12 3
ALBERT Márk Noel OSC  1  V  V  V 0.750 6 16 2
NAGY Nándor VVSK  0  V  3  3 0.250 -6 11 4

Poule No 3    11:15    piste No  7
Referee: LÉNÁRD Vince

V/M ind. HS rank
DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS  3  4  V  2 0.250 -4 14 3
JAKAB Dávid BHSE  V  V  V  3 0.750 7 18 2
FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000  V  2  3  0 0.250 -9 10 5
SASS Ádám OMS-TATA  3  1  V  1 0.250 -8 10 4
MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Poule No 4    11:15    piste No  8
Referee: MOLNÁR Petra

V/M ind. HS rank
LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV  1  4  2 V4 0.250 -7 11 4
BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS  V  V  2  V 0.750 5 17 2
SINKA Gáspár VVSK  V  3  1  2 0.250 -7 11 4
GYENES András VASAS  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
BARTKÓ Zalán MTK  3  3 V4  4 0.250 -2 14 3

Poule No 5    11:15    piste No  9
Referee: DOBOS Ferenc

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5
SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
SOMODY Soma MTK  V  4  V  V 0.750 11 19 2
SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000  V  3  1  V 0.500 0 14 3
TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE  V  1  1  4 0.250 -4 11 4
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 6    11:15    piste No  11_12
Referee: ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik, ELEKES Márton

V/M ind. HS rank
VAJGEL Pál KVSE  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 5 22 2
VÁRADI Bence TSC  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
ECSEDI Sámuel MTK  1  1  V  2  V 0.400 -5 14 4
ZENTAI Márk NKE SE  4  0  1  V  3 0.200 -10 13 6
NAGY Benedek VVSK  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 5 22 3
BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI  3  4  3  V  3 0.200 -5 18 5

Poule No 7    11:15    piste No  10
Referee: TORNYOSI Szabolcs

V/M ind. HS rank
USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000  0  2  1  1 0.000 -16 4 5
PAULIK Tamás KVSE  V  4  4  V 0.500 6 18 3
KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE  V  V  V  2 0.750 4 17 2
KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS  V  V  2  3 0.500 0 15 4
ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI  V  2  V  V 0.750 6 17 1
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VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú Párbajtõr
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE 1.000 18 20
2 MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK 1.000 14 20
3 SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS 1.000 12 20
4 GYENES András VASAS 1.000 11 20
5 RUTAI Nimród SZTE 1.000 10 17
6 VÁRADI Bence TSC 0.800 10 24
7 VAJGEL Pál KVSE 0.800 5 22
8 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA 0.750 12 16
9 SOMODY Soma MTK 0.750 11 19

10 JAKAB Dávid BHSE 0.750 7 18
11 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI 0.750 6 17
12 ALBERT Márk Noel OSC 0.750 6 16
13 BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS 0.750 5 17
14 KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE 0.750 4 17
15 NAGY Benedek VVSK 0.600 5 22
16 PAULIK Tamás KVSE 0.500 6 18
17 KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS 0.500 0 15
18 SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000 0.500 0 14
19 TARDI Gábor DVE 0.500 -2 12
19 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI 0.500 -2 12
21 ECSEDI Sámuel MTK 0.400 -5 14
22 BARTKÓ Zalán MTK 0.250 -2 14
23 DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS 0.250 -4 14
24 FIETJE Flórián VASAS 0.250 -4 13
25 TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE 0.250 -4 11
26 NAGY Nándor VVSK 0.250 -6 11
27 LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV 0.250 -7 11
27 SINKA Gáspár VVSK 0.250 -7 11
29 SASS Ádám OMS-TATA 0.250 -8 10
30 FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000 0.250 -9 10
31 BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI 0.200 -5 18
32 ZENTAI Márk NKE SE 0.200 -10 13
33 MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA 0.000 -16 4
33 USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000 0.000 -16 4
33 ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000 0.000 -16 4
36 NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV 0.000 -19 1
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE 1.000 36 40
2 MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK 1.000 31 40
3 RUTAI Nimród SZTE 1.000 29 37
4 GYENES András VASAS 1.000 28 40
5 SOMODY Soma MTK 0.875 27 39
6 SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS 0.875 18 34
7 VAJGEL Pál KVSE 0.800 15 42
8 VÁRADI Bence TSC 0.778 16 40
9 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI 0.778 8 36

10 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA 0.667 13 31
11 PAULIK Tamás KVSE 0.625 16 36
12 ALBERT Márk Noel OSC 0.625 10 33
13 KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE 0.625 -2 28
14 BARTKÓ Zalán MTK 0.500 2 30
15 DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS 0.500 0 30
16 JAKAB Dávid BHSE 0.500 -1 29
17 KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS 0.500 -3 29
18 NAGY Nándor VVSK 0.500 -5 26
19 NAGY Benedek VVSK 0.444 4 36
20 FIETJE Flórián VASAS 0.444 1 34
21 ECSEDI Sámuel MTK 0.444 -6 28
22 SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000 0.375 -2 25
23 BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS 0.375 -3 29
24 TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE 0.375 -6 22
25 SINKA Gáspár VVSK 0.375 -8 23
26 FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000 0.375 -8 22
27 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI 0.375 -15 18
28 TARDI Gábor DVE 0.333 -6 27
29 LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV 0.250 -11 24
30 SASS Ádám OMS-TATA 0.250 -17 19
31 MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA 0.125 -25 14
32 ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000 0.125 -25 13
33 BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI 0.111 -21 22
34 ZENTAI Márk NKE SE 0.100 -24 22
35 USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000 0.000 -32 8
36 NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV 0.000 -34 6

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 17.04.2016 16:36



VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú Párbajtõr
Budapest, 2016 április 16.

page 1/2

1 TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI

32 ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000    15/6

17 KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 JAKAB Dávid BHSE

9 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE

25 SINKA Gáspár VVSK

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 VÁRADI Bence TSC

5 SOMODY Soma MTK

60 ---------

37 ---------

28 TARDI Gábor DVE

21 ECSEDI Sámuel MTK

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 ALBERT Márk Noel OSC

13 KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 FIETJE Flórián VASAS

29 LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV

36 NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV    15/1

61 ---------

4 GYENES András VASAS

TUSJÁK Adrián

Tableau of 32

BULFONI Federico Antonio
   15/1

KEMCSEI Kornél

JAKAB Dávid
   15/10

ZSIGMOND Dániel

TÓTH Ádám Krisztián
   15/5

SINKA Gáspár

VÁRADI Bence
   15/13

SOMODY Soma

TARDI Gábor
   15/8

ECSEDI Sámuel

ALBERT Márk Noel
   15/7

KOLLÁR Zsombor

FIETJE Flórián
   15/6

LENCSÉS Dániel

GYENES András
   15/4

TUSJÁK Adrián

Tableau of 16

KEMCSEI Kornél

   15/5

ZSIGMOND Dániel

VÁRADI Bence

   15/7

SOMODY Soma

ALBERT Márk Noel

   15/12

FIETJE Flórián

GYENES András

   15/11

TUSJÁK Adrián

ZSIGMOND Dániel

SOMODY Soma

GYENES András
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page 2/2

3 RUTAI Nimród SZTE

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000

30 SASS Ádám OMS-TATA    15/11

19 NAGY Benedek VVSK

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 BARTKÓ Zalán MTK

11 PAULIK Tamás KVSE

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000

27 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS

7 VAJGEL Pál KVSE

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000

23 BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA

15 DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 NAGY Nándor VVSK

31 MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA

34 ZENTAI Márk NKE SE    15/10

63 ---------

2 MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK

RUTAI Nimród

Tableau of 32

SASS Ádám
   15/1

NAGY Benedek

BARTKÓ Zalán
   15/3

PAULIK Tamás

SZABÓ Patrik
   15/6

TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor

SEMERÉDY Péter
   15/1

VAJGEL Pál

FÁKLYA Endre
   15/3

BÖRCSÖK Koppány

SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund
   15/10

DEBRECZENI Ákos

NAGY Nándor
   15/5

ZENTAI Márk

MERCZ Ádám
   15/7

RUTAI Nimród

Tableau of 16

BARTKÓ Zalán

   15/7

PAULIK Tamás

SEMERÉDY Péter

   15/11

VAJGEL Pál

BÖRCSÖK Koppány

   15/9

NAGY Nándor

MERCZ Ádám

   8/0

RUTAI Nimród

SEMERÉDY Péter

VAJGEL Pál

MERCZ Ádám



VII. HIperkupa Gyermek Fiú Párbajtõr
Budapest, 2016 április 16.

page 1/1

1 TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE

Tableau of 16

16 KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS    15/5

9 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI

8 VÁRADI Bence TSC    15/7

5 SOMODY Soma MTK

12 ALBERT Márk Noel OSC    15/12

13 FIETJE Flórián VASAS

4 GYENES András VASAS    15/11

3 RUTAI Nimród SZTE

14 BARTKÓ Zalán MTK    15/7

11 PAULIK Tamás KVSE

6 SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS    15/11

7 VAJGEL Pál KVSE

10 BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS    15/9

15 NAGY Nándor VVSK

2 MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK    8/0

TUSJÁK Adrián

Tableau of 8

ZSIGMOND Dániel
   15/1

SOMODY Soma

GYENES András
   15/10

RUTAI Nimród

SEMERÉDY Péter
   15/10

VAJGEL Pál

MERCZ Ádám
   15/9

TUSJÁK Adrián

Semi-finals

GYENES András

   15/12

SEMERÉDY Péter

MERCZ Ádám

   10/4

TUSJÁK Adrián

Final

SEMERÉDY Péter

   15/8
TUSJÁK Adrián

GYENES András

Third place

MERCZ Ádám    14/12
MERCZ Ádám
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name club
1 TUSJÁK Adrián KVSE
2 SEMERÉDY Péter VASAS
3 MERCZ Ádám SZOLNOK
4 GYENES András VASAS
5 RUTAI Nimród SZTE
6 SOMODY Soma MTK
7 VAJGEL Pál KVSE
8 ZSIGMOND Dániel HOBBI
9 VÁRADI Bence TSC

10 PAULIK Tamás KVSE
11 ALBERT Márk Noel OSC
12 BARTKÓ Zalán MTK
13 KEMCSEI Kornél ANGELS
14 NAGY Nándor VVSK
15 FIETJE Flórián VASAS
16 BÖRCSÖK Koppány FLESS
17 SCHWEIGHARDT Rajmund OMS-TATA
18 KOLLÁR Zsombor BHSE
19 DEBRECZENI Ákos FLESS
20 JAKAB Dávid BHSE
21 NAGY Benedek VVSK
22 ECSEDI Sámuel MTK
23 SZABÓ Patrik LÕRINC 2000
24 TÓTH Ádám Krisztián NKE SE
25 SINKA Gáspár VVSK
26 FÁKLYA Endre LÕRINC 2000
27 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor HOBBI
28 TARDI Gábor DVE
29 LENCSÉS Dániel HIPERAKTÍV
30 SASS Ádám OMS-TATA
31 BULFONI Federico Antonio HOBBI
32 ZENTAI Márk NKE SE
33 MOLNÁR Dániel OMS-TATA
34 ZANYI Barnabás LÕRINC 2000
35 USZKAY Bálint LÕRINC 2000
36 NAGY Andor HIPERAKTÍV
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